CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

This Certificate bears witness that Great Western Registrar LLC (An ANAB-accredited CB) has assessed the management system of:

FUTURE HARDWARE TECHNOLOGY, INC. & FUTURE ASSEMBLY SOLUTIONS 3542 E WOOD STREET PHOENIX, AZ 85040

In accordance with the requirements of AS9104/1-2012, Great Western Registrar is accredited under the Aerospace Management Program and declares that the management system of the above-named organization is in conformance with:

ISO 9001:2015/AS9100D

This registration covers the scope of supply listed below:

MANUFACTURE OF PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARDS, CABLES & HARNESS, TEST EQUIPMENT AND BOX/PANEL BUILD ASSEMBLIES

The products, services and/or processes named above shall only be offered from the identified addresses. The above-named organization is subject to procedures that govern the registration for which they are certified.

For Great Western Registrar, LLC

Title: President

21835 N. 23rd Ave. Phoenix, AZ. 85027

Cert. # 0119-465-A





ANNEX TO CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

THESE SITES ARE DEPENDENT ON CERTIFICATE NO: 0119-465-A

Central Function Address: 3542 E Wood Street

Phoenix, AZ 85040

Certificate Structure: Campus

OIN NO. ADDRESS/SCOPE

6149180526 3542 E. Wood Street

Phoenix, AZ 85040

Manufacturing of Cable & Harness, Rack, Box and Panel Build

6149180584 3534 E. Corona Avenue

Phoenix, AZ 85040

Manufacturing of Printed Circuit Board Assemblies